

2nd and Final Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from Thadki					
TO/ to Road N-06					
Agency:- Ashish Rautam					
Agreement No:- 10-SB-D-2022-23					
Agreement value:- 7838.538 =					
Date of start:- 12.05.2022					
Date of Completion:- 11.05.2023					
1 Providing & apply					
in Driveway					

Coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) —					
- etc —					
10 Nos x 30m x 3.75m = 1125m ²					
10 x 30 x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
6 x 30 x 3.75 = 675m ²					
1 x 30 x 3.75 = 112.5m ²					
3037.5m ²					

2. Providing & apply					
biting tack coat					
with bitumen emul					
sion (RS-1) - etc —					
10 Nos x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	10 Nos	30m	3	75m	1125m ²
	6 Nos	30m	3	75	675m ²
	1	30	3	75	112.5m ²
					3037.5m ²
3.	providing & fixing				
	17 in seal Surface				
	(17.55) 20mm thick				
	Comp Seal - et				
	10 Nos	30m	3	75	1125m ²
	10	30	3	75	1125m ²
	6	30	3	75	675m ²
	1	30	3	75	112.5m ²
					3037.5m ²
	19/05/2023 05/05/2023 A/E				
4.	providing & fixing				
	of typical 19/1999				
	Citizen information				
	board - et				
				1877	02 Nos
5.	providing & fixing				
	of Logo of 19/1999				
	name board - et				
				1877	01 No
6	providing & fixing				
	of retroreflectors				
	Zel Location board				
				1877	04 Nos

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1. Providing & Fixing
of Working Bench
Mark — et —

Qty = 8 No (v. T.M.P.P - 9)

① Rs. 2431.53 — Rs. 19452 =

2/2. Clearing & Grubbing
road land — et —

Qty = 0.315 Hect (v. T.M.P.P - 9)

② Rs. 54971.11 — Rs. 17316 =

36768 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/23 Gravel excavation for structure of Sub Culvert					34768-
Qty = 148.64m ³ (v.T.M.P.P-3)					
② RS 289.30 - RS					43002-
4/23 Sand filling in foundation - et					
Qty = 2.02m ³ (v.T.M.P.P-3)					
② RS 505.45 - RS					1021-
5/23 Providing PCC					
17.5 Concrete					
- e					
Qty = 21.98m ³ (v.T.M.P.P-3)					
② RS 5672.36 - RS					124622-
6/25 Providing PCC 17.5 in open foundation					
Qty = 94.43m ³ (v.T.M.P.P-10)					
② RS 5672.36 - RS					535641-
7/26 Providing 6" grt in PCC above G.L					
Qty = 45.37m ³ (v.T.M.P.P-10)					
② RS 6144.04 - RS					278755-
					1019805-

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/27. P.C.C. 1720 in Substructure C.P.R.					
Dty = 8.28m ² (U.T.M.P.P-10)					
@ 1/3 6467.08 - 1/3					57738 =
9/28 providing a lining P.C.C. 1725 in 7' ex Slo - el					
Dty = 7.37m ² (U.T.M.P.P-10)					
@ 1/3 7433.15 - 1/3					54782 =
10/29 Supply fitting					
placing H.R. bar					
Dty = 0.9462170m ² (U.T.M.P.P-11)					
@ 1/3 63739.23 - 1/3					63100 =
11/30. providing a lining Joint - ex					
Dty = 24/14m (U.T.M.P.P-11)					
@ 1/3 39.56 - 1/3					953 =
12/31 prf lining weep hole - d					
Dty = 48.14m (U.T.M.P.P-11)					
@ 1/3 110.37 - 1/3					5258 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BFPS. 61285432

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Kmet — 10 m ²					
Qty = 90.23 m ³ (17 m)					
(@) Rs. 187.54 —					Rs 16922=
38/4. Construction of embankment with approved material					
Qty = 22.5 m ³ (17 m)					
(@) Rs 22741 —					Rs 506307
					Rs 6150528=
Less Rs 600000 as per 2012-13					Rs 685474
					Rs 5461054=
Add G.S.B @ 12% Rs 655326=					
Add L.C @ 1% Rs 54610=					
Add S.Fe @ 10% Rs 67234=					
					Rs 6238224=
Less previous payment 3621300=					
					2611924=
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/05/2023 A.E					